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1 7312046702690001 Hj.A. Husniati, S.Sos, MM                                                    P 27/02/1969 51 DP3APPKB ASN 0813-4235-5502 BTN, Lalabata Indah 7312

2 7312040809710002 H. A. Zulkifli Nurdin, SH                                                           L 08/09/1971 49 DP3APPKB ASN 0822-9385-1057 JL. A. Abd. Muis NO. 52 7312

3 7312047112690057 Hj. Hartati, S.Sos, MM                                                                            P 31/12/1969 51 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-4251-0486 Lolloe 7312

4 7312045012790006 Helianisyah,SE                                                                                  P 10/12/1979 41 DP3APPKB ASN 0821-9320-4884 Villa Lamappoloware A/11 7312

5 7312047112710012 Surnaeni, S.Sos                                                                                         P 31/12/1971 49 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-5568-4269 Cirowali 7312

6 7312014809790001 Surahmy Nurdin, S.Pt                                                                           P 08/09/1979 41 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-9929-5478
Perumnas Bumi Anggrek Permai 

Blok AA/37
7312

7 7312055312780002 Nirwana, SE                                                                                                 P 13/12/1978 42 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-9990-6979 Panincong 7312

8 7471086402810001 Alimah, S.STP                                                                                          P 24/02/1984 36 DP3APPKB ASN 0813-4153-1540 JL.Samudra NO.34 7312

9 7312047112650241 I Modi                                                                                                             P 31/12/1965 55 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-9879-5275 Mattoanging 7312

10 7312044103700004 Nurlely Rahman, S.Pi                                                                    P 01/03/1970 50 DP3APPKB ASN 0823-4926-1565 BTN Husada Permai C4/2 7312

11 7312013112680178 Iskandar, S.IP                                                                                                L 31/12/1968 52 DP3APPKB ASN 0823-4706-2572 Lagoci, Desa Timusu 7312

12 7312047112650070 Hj. Hartati, S.Sos                                                                                P 31/12/1965 55 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-3084-5775 BTN Lalabata Indah 7312

13 7312015505680001 Sarika, S.Sos                                                                                   P 15/05/1968 52 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-9996-5046 Barata 7312

14 7312045505670006 Andi Diarifah, SS                                                                                  P 15/05/1967 53 DP3APPKB ASN 0812-4295-0562 JL. Merdeka 7312

15 7308130104680002 Kamaruddin, A.Ma.Pd.OR                                                                          L 01/04/1968 52 DP3APPKB ASN 0853-4383-6379
Desa mamminasae, kec. Lamuru 

kab. Bone
7312

16 7312047112640223 Dra. Hj. Hamiah                                                                                      P 31/12/1964 56 DP3APPKB ASN 0853-9900-6864 Btn Pepabri Blok S3/5 7312

17 7312025403850001 Nurjayanti, S.STP                                                                    P 14/03/1985 35 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-5669-9977 JL. Hati Murni NO, 100 Cangadi 7312

18 7312044511800001 Andi Nur Asni, S.Sos, MM                                                                   P 05/11/1980 40 DP3APPKB ASN 0822-8281-2039 JL. Bila Utara 7312

19 7312073010750001 Jamaluddin, S.Sos                                                                              L 30/10/1975 45 DP3APPKB ASN 0853-9520-4877 Tengapadangge 7312

20 7312067112660054 Nurnaeni Haseng, S.Sos                                                               P 31/12/1966 54 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-5562-1305 Allangkian Labokong 7312

21 7312041607770001 H. Andi Zulkifli Soetomo, S.STP, M.Si                                                              L 16/07/1977 43 DP3APPKB ASN 0812-4255-4433
JL. Merdeka NO. 88A 

Watansoppeng
7312

22 7312045410790002 A.Muthiah Rahimah Anwar,SE                                                                   P 14/10/1979 41 DP3APPKB ASN 0822-9213-4390 JL. Kemakmuran NO.22 7312

23 7312023112630054 Sukardi, SE, MM                                                                                        L 31/12/1963 57 DP3APPKB ASN 0813-4375-1990 Anrangae Desa Rompegading 7312
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24 7312066512740003 Sumarsiah, SE, MM P 25/12/1974 46 DP3APPKB ASN 0853-4202-2278 JL. Poros Sidrap Ukkee 7312

25 7312043112640082 Drs. Haling                                                                                                         L 31/12/1964 56 DP3APPKB ASN 0823-9928-8985 BTN Soppeng Permai S7 NO. 4 7312

26 7312020406630001 Amiruddin C                                                                                              L 04/06/1963 57 DP3APPKB ASN 0812-4111-1629 JL. H. A. CUBBE 7312

27 7312011907660001 Drs. H. A. Haruddin, M.Si                                                                          L 19/07/1966 54 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-4037-3435 WODDI TOKEBBENG 7312

28 7312043112640017 Tamrin, SH                                                                                                 L 31/12/1964 56 DP3APPKB ASN 0823-4865-7858 MALLANROE 7312

29 7312045712690003 Andi Umiati                                                                                      P 17/12/1969 51 DP3APPKB ASN 0823-4717-4378 BTN SOPPENG PERMAI 7312

30 7312044703760001 Marhima, SE, M.Si                                                                                  P 07/03/1976 44 DP3APPKB ASN 0812-4104-5118
PERUMNAS BUMI ANGGREK 

PERMAI BLOK A/46
7312

31 7312041704790003 Zulfikar Ahmad, ST, MM                                        L 17/04/1979 41 DP3APPKB ASN 0823-3707-0703 JL. Wijaya 7312

32 7312046501710001 Mukhnis, S.Sos, MM                                                                               P 25/01/1971 49 DP3APPKB ASN 0821-9696-1282
Perumnas Bumi Anggrek Permai 

Blok C/34
7312

33 7312031301720002 Tahir Made, S.Sos                                                                                        L 13/01/1972 48 DP3APPKB ASN 0821-8919-4128
Per Villa Lamappoloware Malaka, 

Soppeng
7312

34 7312075103790001 Marlina, S.Sos                                                                                                                    P 11/03/1979 41 DP3APPKB ASN 0852-4101-3679 Belo 7312

35 7371115105880014 A.Ramlah Adam Sami, S.Sos                                                                                            P 11/05/1988 32 DP3APPKB ASN (CPNS) 0852-4267-3374
Jl. Budidaya IV No. C VII Perum 

Dosen Unhas
7312

36 7312015304900004 Masniar, S.Sos                                                                                             P 13/04/1990 30 DP3APPKB ASN (CPNS) 0853-9984-5566 Jl. A. Tonro 2 STP.4 No 1 Makassar 7312

37 7312042209900003 Agus Juanda Darwis, S.Sos                                                                        L 22/09/1990 30 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-9922-3750 JL. Kemakmuran NO.22 7312

38 7312035709810001 Erniwaty Ninsi, SH                                                           P 17/09/1981 39 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-8290-2480 Macanre 7312

39 7312046705790001 Sahriana, SE                                           P 27/05/1979 41 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-7798-1078 Sewo 7312

40 7312017011860001 Erniwati, A.Md. Kom P 30/11/1986 34 DP3APPKB PHTL 0812-4104-1141 Jln. Batu Massila 7312

41 7312042703870001 Wahyuddin, A. Ma L 27/03/1987 33 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-9873-3662 Lawo 7312

42 7312060101860002 Syamsu, SE L 01/01/1986 34 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-4869-1415 Balubue 7312

43 7312046607900001 Radiyah, S.IP P 26/07/1990 30 DP3APPKB PHTL 0812-4216-4397 Paowe 7312

44 7312024510810002 Marwa, S. Kom P 05/10/1981 39 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-9961-7949 Cangadi 7312

45 7312045603920001 Wikra Rahmadani, S.Kom P 16/03/1992 28 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-9921-9707 Jl. Ambo Tang 7312

46 7312040512950003 Andi Sugianto, S.Kom                                               L 05/12/1995 25 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-9759-4234 Laempa 7312

47 7312044209920001 Riska Jayanti                                                                    P 02/09/1992 28 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-4615-4897 Jl. H.A. Wana 7312

48 7312040708930002 A. Darwin Ridwan, SE L 07/08/1993 27 DP3APPKB PHTL 0821-9501-8731 Jl. Kayangan 7312

49 7312042006950001 A. Darmawansyah                                                                L 20/06/1995 25 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-1119-2366 Kamp. Tobone 7312

50 7312042905950002 Eki Erwanto, S.Kom                                                    L 28/05/1995 25 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-4995-3989 Jl. Wijaya 7312

51 7312044502920001 Rizki Amalyah M, S.Kep. NS                                                               P 05/02/1992 28 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-4999-3289 BTN Villa Kayangan 7312

52 7312024812840001 Tasmini,S.Sos.I                                                                             P 08/12/1984 36 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-9911-1375 Akkalibatue 7312

53 7312044804950001 Iin Ainun Basyari, SE P 08/04/1995 25 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-5599-3169 Madello 7312

54 7312046701940001 Ariyana Gusni Darwis, SP                               P 27/01/1994 26 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-4382-8118 Jl. Kayangan 7312

55 7312041301970002 Muh. Afdal mubarak L 13/01/1997 23 DP3APPKB PHTL 0822-9918-4681 Mallanroe 7312
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56 7312044909940000 Andi Mardyah Mursal, S.Psi P 09/09/1994 26 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-4959-1429 BTN Lalabata Indah 7312

57 7312014902930004 Kastati, S.Pd                                                                                         P 09/02/1993 27 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-4667-1601 Caggiong 7312

58 7312044110820002 Tri Purnama Ningsih, SE                                                     P 01/10/1982 38 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-5596-7380 BTN Tompo Tobani 7312

59 7312036209990001 Asryana                                                                      P 22/09/1999 21 DP3APPKB PHTL 0857-5742-1370 Tetewatu 7312

60 7312042503920001 Sahrianto, S.Kom L 25/03/1992 28 DP3APPKB PHTL 0822-9315-9006 Jl. Kayangan 7312

61 7312042712970001 Muhammad Nur Aidil L 27/12/1997 23 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-4235-4227 Ukke'e 7312

62 7312040512990003 Andi Aditya Defriyanto L 05/12/1999 21 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-4555-2313 Perum Anggrek Permai 7312

63 7312040505960002 Basir                                                                                      L 05/05/1996 24 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-2919-2219 Jolle 7312

64 7312041406960002 Alvhian Dhiolo Rustan, S.Sos                                           L 14/06/1996 24 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-4364-1314 Jl. Merdeka 7312

65 7312023112980014 Herdiawan                                            L 31/12/1998 22 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-9160-4496 BTN Appanang Indah 7312

66 7312014710950006 Dewi Ayu Purnama, SKM        P 07/10/1995 25 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-9886-1926 Jl. Merdeka 7312

67 7312045107970001 Eva Sulfanita, S.Pd P 11/07/1997 23 DP3APPKB PHTL 0813-5677-0337 Kubba 7312

68 7312031805870000 Laufe L 18/06/1987 33 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-4219-5551 Pajalesang 7312

69 7312042910950002 Jayadi L 29/10/1995 25 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-4248-6130 Polewali 7312

70 7312045411950000 Novianti Sri Astuti                                           P 14/11/1996 24 DP3APPKB PHTL 0813-5476-8084 Pakkanre Bete 7312

71 7312047110590000 Itang                                                                                         P 31/10/1959 61 DP3APPKB PHTL 0813-5476-8084 Jl. Kayangan 7312

72 7312014708950002 Risnawati, SE P 07/08/1995 25 DP3APPKB PHTL 0852-2515-7236 Langkemme 7312

73 7312034711990000 Nur igfih ades P 07/11/1999 21 DP3APPKB PHTL 0823-5308-0055 Tetewatu 7312

74 7312013011860000 Rohanis L 30/11/1986 34 DP3APPKB PHTL 0853-9988-4333 Jl. Samudra 7312


